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Men's Club Throw F32 - Final - Start List

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

First Name

Ahmed

Wassim

Saad

Abdelhak

Mohammed

Fazliddin

Hichem

Walid

Day 2 - 13:00:00

Start List

’ MONOPRIX

Last Name

Mehideb

Salhi

Saad

Missouni

Al Mashaykhi

Turkaraev

Rabye

Ferhah
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Class

F32

F32

F32

F32

F32

F32

F32

F32

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Page1/1



